MAX. WORKING HEIGHT
MAX. WORKING OUTREACH (WITH 120 KG)
MAX. DOWNREACH

MAX. UP-AND-OVER CAPACITY

SAFE WORKING LOAD

RESCUE CAGE SIZE

FOLDABLE FRONT PLATFORM
TRANSPORTATION LENGTH *
TRANSPORTATION WIDTH *
TRANSPORTATION HEIGHT *

MINIMUM GVW

WATER CAPACITY

MAX OPERATING WIND SPEED

* depending on chassis

mm approx.
mm approx.
mm approx.

kg
1/min
m/s

82750
24,00
5,00
9,00
400

2000x1000x1100

1360x520
9800
2500
3300
18000
3800
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